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Application Meetings
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PM'’s Tasks:

| September
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2 wks before: request to be on agenda

114 wks before: provide project description

2 days before: provide PowerPoint

Gail’s Tasks:

3 wks before: send out invite

1wk before: send out agenda

1wk before: send feds project descriptions

Color Key:

Meeting invitation

PMs respond to be on agenda

PMs submit project descriptions
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Agenda to attendees
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December
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Project descriptions to Feds

- PMs email PowerPoint/Presentation

Meeting

Room location for June — December:
SMT 5965 (floor 59)
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File version: 4/20/2015 (date and room changes)




Federal Interdepartmental Liaisons:
SPU, Gail Coburn
FAS, Chris Potter
HSD, Michael Look
(project priorities: add Christopher Dickens)
Parks, David Graves
SCL, Scott Powell
SDOT, Mark Mazzola
DPD, Cliff Portman

Pre-Application Meeting Coordinator:
Gail Coburn, SPU
206-684-7613

Agency Representatives:
Services

Jim Muck
Jim.Muck@noaa.gov
206-526-4740

Corps
Jacalen Printz, Seattle Representative

Jacalen.M.Printz@usace.army.mil
206-764-6901

Erin Legge, PM - temporary
Erin.L.Legge@usace.army.mil
206-764-6695

Olivia Romano, back-up Representative
Olivia.H.Romano@usace.army.mil
206-764-6960

Tina Tong, Acting WRDA Chief
Kristina.G.Tong@usace.army.mil
206-764-6913

Ecology

Rebekah Padgett
Rebekah.Padgett@ecy.wa.gov
425-649-7129

WDFW

Stewart Reinbold
Stewart.Reinbold@wdfw.wa.gov
425-313-5660
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